
Easter Journey 2018 Session Overview

AM Session 9.30 – 11am   PM Session 1.15 – 2.45pm 

Week 1 (5th March - 9th March 2018) Mon 5th Mar Tues 6th Mar Wed 7th Mar Thurs 8th Mar Fri 9th Mar

St Hugh & St John Church, Chells AM & PM PM AM & PM AM & PM AM

St Martin's Church, Knebworth AM AM & PM AM & PM

St Mary's Church, Shephall PM AM & PM PM AM & PM

Week 2 (12th March - 16th March 2018) Mon 12th Mar Tues 13th Mar Wed 14th Mar Thurs 15th Mar Fri 16th Mar

St Peter's Church, Broadwater AM & PM AM & PM PM

St Ippolyts AM AM AM

Week 3 (19th March - 23rd March 2018) Mon 19th Mar Tues 20th Mar Wed 21st Mar Thurs 22nd Mar Fri 23rd Mar

All Saints Church, Hertford AM & PM AM & PM

St Andrew & St George's Church, New Town PM AM & PM AM & PM PM
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